OCC Cardinal Division Championship

Saturday, Oct. 11, 2025

Name

Elena Wanek
Lanie Ashanin
Evelynn Denehy
Bella Coyle
Keira Mason
Addison Conkling
Sophie Herbert
Olivia Zhang
Ifrah Jama

Ellie Sujaritchan
Tessa Davis

JJ Jenishaj
Layla Hayes
Sarah Moore
Kya Sander
Emma Buday
Carmen Russ
Anna Myers
Raksha Ravi
Mithila Uplenchwar
Linnea Sheaf
Gianna Squillace

Mile 1

5:50
6:22
6:25
6:45
6:50
6:51
7:09
7:27
7:24
7:33
7:31
7:24
7:30
7:37
7:34
7:07
8:04
8:40
8:57
10:42

Mile 2 Mile 3
6:40 6:41
7:09 7:09
7:08 7:16
7:16 7:03
7:25 7:18
7:50 7:55
7:57 7:59
7:57 7:57
8:00 8:06
8:03 8:03
8:00 8:09
8:13 8:17
8:15 8:28
8:20 8:25
8:45 8:25
9:07 9:17
9:06 9:21
9:39 9:28
10:12 10:34
12:26 12:33

+.1

0:40
0:43
0:44
0:45
0:44
0:47
0:48
0:48
0:49
0:48
0:49
0:50
0:51
0:50
0:51
0:56
0:56
0:57
1:03
1:15

Total
Time

19:51
21:23
21:33
21:46
22:17
23:23
23:53
24:09
24:19
24:27
24:29
24:44
25:04
25:12
25:35
26:27
27:27
28:46
30:46
36:56
DNF
DNR

Place

23
27
30
35
46
190
200
220
230
240
290
320
350
500
600
690
750
830
890
DNF
DNR

Last Year's
Time

N/A
DNR
N/A
21:39
22:23
23:48
23:56
N/A
N/A
DNR
N/A
N/A
24:51
25:03
26:10
DNR
N/A
31:05
N/A
34:56
N/A
N/A

at Hilliard Bradley HS, Hilliard, OH
Sunny, clear, mid 60's

Team Scores
6th out of 6 teams

Dublin Jerome
Hilliard Darby
Thomas Worthington
Olentangy Berlin
Marysville

Olentangy

Open Race Scores
Dublin Jerome
Hilliard Darby
Olentangy Berlin
Thomas Worthington
Olentangy

Marysville

52 runners in the team race
89 runners in the open race

30
70
88
106
111
117

19
67
83
100
108
162



